Data sheet
valid from: 2/24/25
Page 1 of 1
ecoFIT Pipe PE100 Black SDR11 PN16
Model:
• Material: PE100
• Dimensions: ISO 4427:2019, EN 12201:2013, AS/NZS 4130:2018, and SNI 4829.2:2015
• Length code selection: Pxxxx603xxx=6m , 602=5.8m , 604=11.8m , 605=12m
• Application: Water distribution
• Other length, colour stripe, and special marking are available upon request
Note:
PN Rating at 20° C with safety factor 1.25, derating for higher temperature required.
* Please call us for availability
d
(mm)
PN
(bar)
SDR Code Weight
(kg ⁄ m)
e
(mm)
20 16 11 P1316603020 0.11 2.0
25 16 11 P1316603025 0.17 2.3
32 16 11 P1316603032 0.27 3.0
40 16 11 P1316603040 0.43 3.7
50 16 11 P1316603050 0.67 4.6
63 16 11 P1316603063 1.07 5.8
75 16 11 P1316603075 1.49 6.8
90 16 11 P1316603090 2.16 8.2
110 16 11 P1316603110 3.20 10.0
125 16 11 P1316603125 4.15 11.4
140 16 11 P1316603140 5.17 12.7
160 16 11 P1316603160 6.79 14.6
180 16 11 P1316603180 8.58 16.4
200 16 11 P1316603200 10.58 18.2
225 16 11 P1316603225 13.39 20.5
250 16 11 P1316603250 16.47 22.7
280 16 11 P1316603280 20.64 25.4
315 16 11 P1316603315 26.13 28.6
355 16 11 P1316603355 33.16 32.2
400 16 11 P1316603400 42.11 36.3
450 16 11 P1316603450 53.32 40.9
500 16 11 P1316603500 65.79 45.4
560 16 11 P1316603560 82.42 50.8
630 16 11 P1316603630 104.43 57.2
710 16 11 P1316603710 132.66 64.5
* 800 16 11 P1316603800 168.12 72.6
* 900 16 11 P1316603900 212.95 81.7
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/SwitzerlandPhone +41 -(0)52-631 1111e-mail:
info.ps@georgfischer.comInternet: http://www.gfps.com